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PARADISE

Horleyde Maria
MQC

TRAIL RUN PARADISE

Percurso : 12 KM SOLO FEMININO 50-59
Distancia : 11800m (Desnivel 170m)

Tempo : 2:24:08,433 (12'13"/km)

<yl 00:30:07 2890m
<yl 00:30:02 01:00:09 2200m
CEM 00:33:02 01:33:11 2910m
SEER 00:50:57 02:24:08 3810m

10'25"/km
13'39"/km
11'21"/km
13'22"/km

PRAIA DO FRANCES - AL 20.2.2022

PARADISE

4/4 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Luzia Dos Santos 1:26:40,734
2. Ladjane Maria 1:37:54,734
3. Carla Patricia 1:51:02,937
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